Bosch Indbygningsovn HBFO10BR1S

Energiklasse
Ovnrum liter
Selvrenstype
Teleskopudtraek
Sikkerhedsenhed
Farve

Varmluft
Stegetermometer
Antal riste medfalger
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde
Indbygningshgjde
Indbygningsbredde
Veegt

EAN nummer

A+++

66

Renggringsvenlig emalje

Nej

Ja

Rustfri stal
Ja

Nej

1

595 mm

594 mm

548 mm
575-597 mm
560-568 mm
32,8 kg
4242005046867



